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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 986 936 886
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 318 318
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all years) Students Students (Including = (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3 0 2327 2327 2258 64 5 258 2069 521 266 93 1447
Years
Program(s)]
PG[2Years O 391 391 310 81 0 74 317 66 47 17 261
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake students admitted = Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed graduates (Amount selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Studies
(2012-13) 836 677 (2013-14) O (2014-15) 572 104 162000 (One Lakh 240
sixty two thousand
ly)
(2013-14) 886 724 (2014-15) O (2015-16) 595 205 176400 (One Lakh 253
seventy six thousand
four hundred only)
(2014-15) 886 785 (2015-16) 1 (2016-17) 645 142 172000 (One lakh 271

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year

Year students intake in the  students admitted in
year the year

(2013-14) 288 258

(2014-15) 318 177

(2015-16) 318 220

http:/nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewD CSData

Academic No. of students graduating
Year in minimum stipulated time
(2014-15) 151

(2015-16) 155

(2016-17) 187

seventy two

thousand only)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
33 180000 (One Lakh eighty 52

thousand only)
22 190000 (One Lakh ninety 49

thousand only)
47 300000 (Three Lakh only) 58
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

2015-16

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other

running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and

allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

699290 (Six Lakhs Ninety Nine
Thousand two hundred and
ninety only)

1696685 (Sixteen Lakhs Ninety
six Thousand Six hundred and
eighty five)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

640766 (Six Lakhs Forty
Thousand seven hundred and
sixty six only)

159244574 (Fifteen Crores
Ninety Two Lakhs Forty four
Thousand Five hundred and
Seventy four only)

780115 (Seven Lakhs Eighty
Thousand One Hundred and
fifteen only)

560968 (Five Lakhs Sixty
Thousand nine hundred and
Sixty Eight only)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 A Sabeena Mary 38  Assistant Professor

2 A Angelchristina 25  Assistant Professor

3 A Ann Usha 47  Assistant Professor
Mangalam

4 A Dhayamarie 56  Dean/Principal / Director /
Rexina Vice Chancellor

5 A Diana Josephina 26  Assistant Professor

6 A Franchina Mary 31 Assistant Professor
7 A Helen Rita 32 Assistant Professor
8 AJansi Rani 37  Assistant Professor
9 A Kaavya 32 Assistant Professor

http:/nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewD CSData

Gender Qualification Experience
(In Months)

Female M. Phil 162

Female M. Phil 29

Female M. Phil 222

Female M. Phil 384

Female M. Phil 29

Female SLET 60

Female M. Phil 28

Female M. Phil 132

Female MBA 28

752492 (Seven lakhs fifty two
thousand four hundred and
ninety two)

1187732 (Eleven Lakhs Eighty
Seven Thousand Seven Hundred
and Thirty two only)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

804780 (Elght Lakhs four
Thousand Seven hundred and
Eighty only)

91423088 (Nine Crore Fourteen
Lakhs Twenty Three Thousand
and Eighty Eight only)

1232954 (Twelve Lakhs Thirty
Two thousand Nine Hundred
and Flfty Four only)

497696 (Four Lakhs Ninety Seven
Thousand Six hundred and
Ninety six only)

Is Associated = Currently working

Last Year with institution?
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes No
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes

2014-15

Utilised Amount

647470 (Six lakhs forty seven
thousand four hundred and
seventy)

1224710 (Twelve Lakhs Twenty
four thousand seven hundred
and ten only)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

774605 (Seven Lakhs Seventy
four thousand six hundred and
five only)

91548120 (Nine Crores Fifteen
Lakhs Forty eight Thousand one
hundred and twenty only)

1315501 (Thirteen Lakhs Fifteen
Thousand Five Hundred and
One only)

471116 (Four Lakhs Seventy one
Thousand one hundred and
sixteen only)

Yes, in some of the

buildings
Yes, in some of the
buildings
Yes, in some of the
buildings
Joining Leaving Association
Date Date type
07-01- - Regular
2008
01-07- - Regular
2016
01-07- - Regular
2006
01-07- - Regular
1985
15-06-  21-04- Regular
2015 2017
05-07- - Regular
2012
07-09- - Regular
2015
16-06- - Regular
2017
15-06- - Regular
2015
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31
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35
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37

38

39

40

A Mary Margaret

A Mary Theresa

A Revathy

A Saranya

A Sreemathi

A Suganthi

Anitha Christy P

B Kanimozhi

B Karpagam

C Priyadharshini
Infanta

Candace Jessin
Graceta C

Celine Felinda S

Dr A Arokia Lancy

Dr A Elizabeth

Dr A Francina

Shalini

Dr A Sahaya
Sudha

Dr B Anitha
Dr B
Dhanalakshmi

Dr B Jayanthy

Dr C Divya

Dr C Subha

Dr E R Miriam

Dr Eveline Vijaya

Dr Evelyn Louisa

M

Dr F Nirmala
Irudayam

Dr G Chitra

Dr G
Geethamalika

Dr G Sindhu

Dr ) Carolin Joe
Rosario

Dr | Jacintha
Maria Florence

Dr ] Maria Anita
Anandhi

25

26

32

27

31

34

29

34

32

31

38

28

35

49

35

45

38

43

39

36

37

56

44

40

39

36

58

38

37

37

59

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
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Female
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Female
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Female
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Female

Female
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

SLET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

13

31

126

54

95

97

102

98

112

101

26

132

256

144

240

216

125

205

96

109

384

230

213

207

89

418

132

161

73

310

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

01-09-
2016

18-06-
2015

16-06-
2017

20-06-
2013

18-06-
2014

17-06-
2013

03-07-
2017

17-03-
2014

17-06-
2009

10-01-
2013

14-06-
2017

06-07-
2016

01-07-
2014

01-07-
1996

27-07-
2005

05-07-
2000

24-06-
2015

07-01-
2009

18-06-
2014

20-06-
2011

04-01-
2016

08-07-
1985

19-07-
2000

26-06-
2000

16-07-
2007

15-06-
2011

03-08-
1981

13-06-
2007

04-07-
2004

14-09-
2015

01-03-
1991

21-04-
2017

04-11-
2016

31-05-
2017

31-05-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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42

43

44

45

46

47
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Dr ) Mary

Immaculate

Dr J Roopavathy

Dr K Indhira

Dr K Indiranl

Dr K Jayanthi

Dr K Julia Rose

Mary

Dr K Mohana

Dr Lydia H Swamy

Dr M Kavitha Devi

Dr M Mary Neena

Dr M S Jesintha

Grace

Dr M Sakthi
Vishnu Priya
Dr M Saradha
Dr M

Saradhamani

Dr M Trinita
Pricilla

Dr Manju Kumari
K

Dr Mercy

Anandaraj

Dr N Gunavathy

Dr N Krishnaveni

Dr N Sasi

Dr P Jyothirmayi

Dr P Kalaivani

Dr P Maheswari

Dr P Prathyusha

Dr P Renjini

Dr Pawlin

Vasanthi Joseph

Dr R Amutha

Dr R Aseda Fatima

Dr R Dhivya

Dr R G Rathika

Dr R Kavitha

60

35

31

59

41

50

34

46

43

44

39

36

32

55

33

34

55

45

35

54

37

33

50

35

36

52

38

48

30

36

41

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Ph.D
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

390

12

106

426

162

282

122

230

211

192

90

93

37

360

118

109

374

240

59

362

121

103

204

37

81

314

125

241

12

98

207
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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22-08-
2009

04-07-
2016

12-07-
2016

12-10-
1981

18-06-
2014

01-07-
1996

18-06-
2014

03-07-
2000

18-06-
2014

16-06-
2001

26-11-
2009

18-06-
2014

18-06-
2014

25-01-
1994

18-06-
2014

16-06-
2017

19-08-
1986

03-07-
2006

18-06-
2014

17-08-
1987

18-06-
2014

18-06-
2014

03-07-
2000

17-06-
2014

27-06-
2014

01-07-
1999

18-06-
2014

08-10-
2007

04-07-
2016

01-12-
2010

11-08-
2000

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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Dr R Malliga

Dr R Mary
Josephine

Dr R Subha

Dr Rosaline Mary

Dr S Jaculin

Arockia Selvi

Dr S Leema
Rosaline

DrS
Ramathilagam

Dr S Sivashankari

Dr Sheba Frederic

Dr Sincy Joseph

Dr Sr A Arulseeli

Dr Sr A Dhanis
Arul Mary

Dr Sr A Kulandai
Therese

Dr Sr B Regina

Dr Sr | Arockiarani

Dr Sr M Pauline
Mary Helen

Dr Sr Mary
Fabiola

Dr Sr S Emelda

Mary

Dr T Anitha

Dr T K Hemalatha

Dr U Danya

Dr U Mary

Dr VG Vasudha

E Sylvia

Harsha M Pandiya

J Folentia Kamal

J Linda Silvya

J Mary Immaculet

Anjalin

J Sagaya Anglien
Mary

Jayanthi Swarna
Rathinam

Jincy

50

55

35

51

47

45

33

36

57

31

56

33

57

53

57

55

47

49

35

58

30

54

58

39

35

52

27

35

41

57

25

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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M. Phil

SLET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

249

288

64

169

244

244

73

157

406

25

349

52

372

258

382

312

216

120

97

401

49

372

420

121

83

363

25

37

205

408
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Yes
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1993

18-06-
2014
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02-07-
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15-06-
2011

02-07-
2012
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2016
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18-06-
2012

14-12-
1983
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01-09-
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2016
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Regular
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Regular
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Regular
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K Anbarasi

K Gayathri
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K Vaiyomathi

L Elvina Mary

L Saraswathi

Lincy P
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Jonita

M Lincy Jacquline

M Sreelakshmy

Monica Sherly H

N Subhalakshmi

P Aarthi
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Clemenshia
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P Meenakshi

Priya Premlatha

Priya S
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R Jenitha Mary
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S Anin Leema

S Anuradha
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S

Elakkiyasangeetha

S Kavitha
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